Passing
Standard English
Percent

Unity
Percent

Coherence
Percent

Organization
Percent

Passing
Percent

General Education Assessment--Writing Competency
Conducted Spring 2007

English Comp |

English Comp I

Gen Ed Other

Total of Courses

(out of 259 essays)

Yes
161
62%

178
68.70%

169
65.30%

182
70.30%

163
62.90%

No
98
37.80%

81
31.30%

90
34.70%

77
29.70%

96
37.10%

(out of 298 essays)

Yes
201
67.40%

215
72.10%

209
70.10%

224
75.20%

197
66.10%

No
97
32.60%

83
27.90%

89
29.90%

74
24.80%

101
33.90%

(out of 121 essays)

Yes No
95 26
78.50% 21.50%
81 40
66.90% 33.10%
91 30
75.20% 24.80%
91 30
75.20% 24.80%
85 36
70.20% 29.80%

(out of 678 essays)

Yes No
457 221
67.40% 32.60%
474 204
69.90% 30.10%
469 209
69.20% 30.80%
497 181
73.30% 26.70%
445 233
65.60% 34.40%



	Sheet1

