General Education Assessment--Writing Competency Conducted Spring 2007

	English Comp I (out of 259 essays)		English Comp II (out of 298 essays)		Gen Ed Other (out of 121 essays)		Total of Courses (out of 678 essays)	
Passing	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
Standard English	161	98	201	97	95	26	457	221
Percent	62%	37.80%	67.40%	32.60%	78.50%	21.50%	67.40%	32.60%
Unity	178	81	215	83	81	40	474	204
Percent	68.70%	31.30%	72.10%	27.90%	66.90%	33.10%	69.90%	30.10%
Coherence	169	90	209	89	91	30	469	209
Percent	65.30%	34.70%	70.10%	29.90%	75.20%	24.80%	69.20%	30.80%
Organization	182	77	224	74	91	30	497	181
Percent	70.30%	29.70%	75.20%	24.80%	75.20%	24.80%	73.30%	26.70%
Passing	163	96	197	101	85	36	445	233
Percent	62.90%	37.10%	66.10%	33.90%	70.20%	29.80%	65.60%	34.40%